NO
1

10

11

TANGGAL

19 APRIL
2025

27 APRIL
2025

27 APRIL
2025

27 APRIL
2025

27 APRIL
2025

27 APRIL
2025

4 MEI 2025

4 MEI 2025

5 MEI 2025

11 MEI 2025

11 MEI 2025

JADWAL KAJIAN JURU SEMBELIH HALAL JAWA TIMUR

TAHUN 2025
KEGIATAN WAKTU
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM 19.00 -
KOTA SURABAYA 21.00
DI MASJID AR
RAUDHAH

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI MASJID QUBA,
JABON, SIDOARJO
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJIO

DI MASJID NURUL
MUJAHIDIN, SIDOARJO
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI PC DMI PLOSO,
JOMBANG

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. KEDIRI

DI ICBM (ISLAMIC
CENTER BAITUL
MUSTAQIM) , PARE,
KEDIRI

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KOTA MADIUN

DI MASJID RAUDHATUL
MADINAH, MADIUN
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI MASJID AR ROYAN,
LINGKAR TIMUR,
SIDOARIJO

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA

DI MASJID AL QODAR,
SURABAYA

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA

DI MASJID AL MATIN,
SURABAYA

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI MASJID PORONG,
SIDOARJO

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJIO

DI MUSHOLLA

19.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
21.00

08.00 -

12.00

07.30 -

11.00

19.00 -
21.00

08.00 -
12.00

08.00 -
12.00

09.00 -
12.00

09.00 -
12.00

KAB/ KOTA
KOTA

SURABAYA

KAB. SIDOARJO

KAB. SIDOARJO

KAB. JOMBANG

KOTA MADIUN

KAB. KEDIRI

KAB. SIDOARJO

KOTA
SURABAYA

KOTA
SURABAYA

KAB. SIDOARJO

KAB. SIDOARJO

PIC&CP

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : BINTARA

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG
CP : KYAI ROSIDIN

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. KEDIRI
CP : HARIYANTO

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. KEDIRI
CP: MUCHTAR

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : FREDDY K

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : SIGIT PRAYITNO

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

11 MEI 2025

11 MEI 2025

12 MEI 2025

12 MEI 2025

12 MEI 2025

12 MEI 2025

17 - 18 MEI
2025

18 MEI 2025

24 MEI 2025

25 MEI 2025

29 MEI 2025

MSJ,SIDOREJO,
SIDOARJO

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI MASJID AL
MUKHLISIN, VILA
JASMIN, SIDOARIJO
KAJIAN AKBAR JULEHA
JATIM KOTA
SURABAYA

DI MASJID AL AKBAR
SURABAYA

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI BLAWEN
REJOSLAMET,
JOMBANG

KAJIAN AKBAR JULEHA
JATIM KAB. SIDOARJO
DI MASJID AGUNG
SIDOARJO

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA

DI MASJID SHIROTOL
MUSTAQIM
SURABAYA

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA

DI MASJID BAITUT
TAQWA, SURABAYA
BIMTEK JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI MASJID MUHAIJIRIN
MANYAR TOMPOTIKA,
SURABAYA

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI PC DMI PERAK,
JOMBANG

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI PC DMI JOGOROTO,
JOMBANG

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI MASJID AL
HIDAYAH, SIDOARJO
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI MUSHOLLA BAITUR
RAHMAN, KETAJEN,

9.00 -
12.00

09.00 -
12.00

19.00 -
21.00

09.00 -
12.00

09.00 -
12.00

13.00 -
15.00

09.00 -
05.00

19.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
21.00

KAB. SIDOARJO

KOTA
SURABAYA

KAB. JOMBANG

KAB. SIDOARJO

KOTA
SURABAYA

KOTA

SURABAYA

KAB. SIDOARJO

KAB. JOMBANG

KAB. JOMBANG

KAB. SIDOARJO

KAB. SIDOARJO

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : UST AGAH

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG
CP : GUS FANANI

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : DAPIN

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : ABD. HADI

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : ROCHMAD AL
CHOIR

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG
CP : FATIK

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG
CP : FATIK

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO
CP : FAISHOL



31 MEI-1
JUNI 2025

1JUNI 2025

1JUNI 2025

2 JUNI 2025

SIDOARJO

BIMTEK JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA

DI MASJID NURUL
ISLAM, SURABAYA
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

DI PCNU SIDOARJO
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI PC DMI DIWEK,
JOMBANG

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA

DI MASJID AL IKHLAS
SURABAYA

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI MASJID NURUL
HUDA, KANDANGAN,
KEDIRI

KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI MUSHOLLA H.
DJOENOES, TAMBAK
BERAS, JOMBANG
KAJIAN JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

DI WILAYAH KEC.
BANDAR KEDUNG
MULYO, JOMBANG

09.00 -
05.00

09.00 -
12.00

19.00 -
21.00

09.00 -
12.00

19.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
21.00

KOTA
SURABAYA

KAB. SIDOARJO

KAB. JOMBANG

KOTA
SURABAYA

KAB. JOMBANG

KAB. JOMBANG

KAB. JOMBANG

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : LUKMAN ARIF

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. SIDOARJO

CP : FAISHOL

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG

CP : KYAI MUZANI

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KOTA SURABAYA
CP : SIGIT PRASTYO

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG
CP : FATIK

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG
CP : CAK AAN

PIC : JULEHA JATIM
KAB. JOMBANG
CP : MBAH MUL JRA

*update 27042025



